WEB
04/2020
Crank arm with rotating handle
Square bore, technopolymer MHQMEP
- �Crank arm with rotating handle and
a square through-bored hole
- Operating elements

ØA
L
G
C
n
H
MEP
B
T
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 10+ 20+
Disc. List -5% On request
Square bore
Price each
 Part number G L ØA ØD  H T B C MEP n 1 to 9
MHQ65-MEP 65 87 18 27 23 8x8 20 16 21x50 M6 4 18,89 F
MHQ80-MEP 80 105 22 30 26 10x10 22 19 21x50 M6 4 21,12 F
MHQ100-MEP 100 128 24 34 30 12x12 27 22 23x70 M8 4 25,09 F
MHQ130-MEP 130 162 28 40 35 14x14 30 25 26x90 M8 4 33,64 F
MHQ160-MEP 160 196 34 45 40 17x17 34 28 26x90 M10 4 43,67 F
Stock*
*Subject to availability - Dimensions in mm
Our other products
PRF_ROUL